CRIADOR

Paulo e Luiz Fernando P. Aguiar
Vagner Bonetti
Santa Andrea Agrop. Ltda.

José Hernrique Aleixo

Francisco Siervo Neto

Ingo e Eunice Kalder

FranS/PPA

Sebastidao Madureira
Emilio Kluppel
Eric Jan Peter

EXPOSITOR

Paulo e Luiz Fernando P. Aguiar
Vagner Bonetti
Santa Andrea Agrop. Ltda.

José Hernrique Aleixo

Francisco Siervo Neto

Ingo e Eunice Kalder

FranS/PPA

Sebastido Madureira
Emilio Kluppel
Eric Jan Peter

6900
1750
1520
1150
880
840
350
200
160
20

7040

1930

1520
830
530
360
350
200
160

20



